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PONTUAÇÃO PARANAENSE TURISMO
    CAMP PARANAENSE 2a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a Total 2a Total

1 28 WILIANS PERES 40 0 0 20 20 20 20

2 170 RAFAEL BARRANCO 27 13 13 12 12 15 15

3 46 C.VAZ/M.Cordeiro 20 20 7 10 10 10 10

4 95 R.BAU/R.Kostin 15 25 5 15 15 0

5 111 ANDERSON GARCIA 12 28 3 0 0 12 12

6 48 G. IMAGAVA/L. Inoue 9 31 3 6 6 3 3

7 14 E.CAMPANA/L.Kovalski 8 32 1 0 0 8 8

8 75 M. ROMERA/W. Berveglieri 8 32 0 8 8 0

9 74 FEDERICO WIRSCH 6 34 2 0 6 6

10 9 ELBERTO ALVES 5 35 1 4 4 1 1

11 6 DARIO DANIEL BERNAL 4 36 1 0 0 4 4

12 222 FABIO TOKUNAGA 3 37 1 1 1 2 2

13 130 JOSE PEDERNEIRAS 3 37 0 3 3 0 0

14 18 RODRIGO TASSI 2 38 1 2 2 0 0

15 153 M. BORGES/R. Genorazzo 0 40 2 0 0 0 0

16 42 MARIO GARIBALDI Fo 0 40 0 0 0 0 0

17 4 ADRIANO/Caio BOTELHO 0 40 0 0 0 0 0

18 64 JAILTON FATEL 0 40 0 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 08/07/2016 VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2016 #2 08/07/2016 VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2016
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